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Numer i nazwa zadania 
projektowego 

 
Rodzaj wsparcia 

(zgodnie 
z wnioskiem 

o dofinansowanie) 

 
 

Nazwa/tytuł 
zajęć/zakres 

Planowany 
termin wsparcia 
(data lub okres 
z zachowaniem 

formatu 
 dd-mm-rrrr) 

 
Planowane 

godziny 
wsparcia 

 
Planowana 
liczba osób 

objętych 
wsparciem 

 
 

Adres realizacji 
wsparcia 

a) b) c) d) e) f) g) 

1.  Zadanie 2. Wsparcie 
motywacyjno-doradcze 

Indywidualne 
zajęcia  z 

doradztwa 
zawodowego 

Indywidualny 
Plan Działania 

08.04.2019 

 

12.00 – 16.00 
16.30-18.30 

 
2 

27-200 Starachowice 
Ul. Hutnicza10 

2.  Zadanie 2. Wsparcie 
motywacyjno-doradcze 

Indywidualne 
zajęcia  z 
doradztwa 
zawodowego 

Indywidualny 
Plan Działania 

09.04.19 
8.00-12.00 

12.30-14.30 
2 

27-200 Starachowice 
Ul. Hutnicza10 

3.  Zadanie 2. Wsparcie 
motywacyjno-doradcze 

Indywidualne 
zajęcia  z 
doradztwa 
zawodowego 

Indywidualny 
Plan Działania 

10.04.19 
8.00-12.00 

12.30-14.30 
2 

27-200 Starachowice 
Ul. Hutnicza10 

4.  Zadanie 2. Wsparcie 
motywacyjno-doradcze 

Indywidualne 
zajęcia  z 
doradztwa 
zawodowego 

Indywidualny 
Plan Działania 

15.04.19 
12.00-14.00 
14.30-16.30 
17.00-19.00 

3 
27-200 Starachowice 

Ul. Hutnicza10 
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5.  Zadanie 2. Wsparcie 
motywacyjno-doradcze 

Indywidualne 
zajęcia  z 
doradztwa 
zawodowego 

Indywidualny 
Plan Działania 

17.04.19 
8.00-10.00 

10.30.-12.30 
2 

27-200 Starachowice 
Ul. Hutnicza10 

6.  Zadanie 2. Wsparcie 
motywacyjno-doradcze 

Indywidualne 
zajęcia  z 
doradztwa 
zawodowego 

Indywidualny 
Plan Działania 

18.04.19 
8.00-10.00 

10.30-14.30 
2 

27-200 Starachowice 
Ul. Hutnicza10 

7.  Zadanie 2. Wsparcie 
motywacyjno-doradcze 

Indywidualne 
zajęcia  z 
doradztwa 
zawodowego 

Indywidualny 
Plan Działania 

19.04.19 
8.00-12.00 

12.300-14.30 
2 

27-200 Starachowice 
Ul. Hutnicza10 

 


